GRAMMAR

aorb.

10

11

12

13

14

15

'S your name?

a Who b

Look! It's _email from Melanie.
aan b a

A Where are my sunglasses?

B in your bag.

a lt's b They're

She has four !

b watches

Kyoto and Osaka are two important

in Japan.

a citys b cities

A Whart's T
B It's a key ring.

a this b these
How much are

a those b that

a watchs

T-shirts?

Look at house over there. It's
beauriful.
a this b that
my friend, Tom,
a Itis b Thisis
He's Swiss. name is Ken.
a His b Her
We're Mr and Mrs Brown.
son is in class 4.
a Our b Their
Justinis brother.

a Sophies b Sophie's

My _is Amanda.

a name's wife b wife's name
These chairs are

a very expensive b very expensives

A Ferrariisa
a carfast b fastcar
They're _

a good photos b goods photos

VOCABULARY

a Write a | an + the things.

awallet

3

2

' woman ! wife
¢ Write the plural.
1 awoman 2 achild
wo three

d Write the colours.
1@
: @

'@

4

e Write the opposite adjective.

fast slow
1 big
2 expensive

PRONUNCIATION

a Underline the stressed syllable.

um bre lla

son 4 boyfriend

: sister |5

3 aman 4 aperson
four 50

5@
6 @

3 long
4 new
5 ugly

1 woman 2 family 3 orange 4 ex/pensive 5 sister

b Write the words for the sound pictures.
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